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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JUNIORÓW 17-18 lat
Opole, 19- - 21-7-2016

Event 11 Women, 400m Medley 17 - 18 years
2016-07-19 - 18:25 Results Final
Rekord Polski Open 4:36.95 Baranowska Katarzyna 00116 Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Rekord Polski 17 4:45.13 Szczepaniak Karolina 00114 Rome (ITA) 2009-08-02
Rekord Polski 18 4:43.39 Baranowska Katarzyna 00116 Debica 2005-05-20

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Adamczyk Julia SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:52.72 771

50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:44.77 38.52 250m: 3:02.91 40.53 350m: 4:18.66 34.52
100m: 1:06.25 35.35 200m: 2:22.38 37.61 300m: 3:44.14 41.23 400m: 4:52.72 34.06

2. Samula Wiktoria SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:59.18 722
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:48.35 40.60 250m: 3:08.17 40.72 350m: 4:24.89 35.37

100m: 1:07.75 36.46 200m: 2:27.45 39.10 300m: 3:49.52 41.35 400m: 4:59.18 34.29

3. Janiszewska Dominika 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 5:01.18 707
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:49.56 41.28 250m: 3:10.46 42.00 350m: 4:28.06 34.58

100m: 1:08.28 36.39 200m: 2:28.46 38.90 300m: 3:53.48 43.02 400m: 5:01.18 33.12

4. Mendyk Adrianna SO 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 5:01.70 704
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:46.35 39.26 250m: 3:09.07 43.51 350m: 4:28.26 35.41

100m: 1:07.09 35.89 200m: 2:25.56 39.21 300m: 3:52.85 43.78 400m: 5:01.70 33.44

5. Musiol Wiktoria SO 98 Unia Oswiecim 5:03.57 691
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:47.30 39.98 250m: 3:09.97 44.26 350m: 4:30.10 34.85

100m: 1:07.32 36.04 200m: 2:25.71 38.41 300m: 3:55.25 45.28 400m: 5:03.57 33.47

6. Sajecka Zofia 98 UKS Gim 92 Ursynow W-wa 5:08.77 657
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:46.30 37.43 250m: 3:09.09 44.60 350m: 4:31.48 36.74

100m: 1:08.87 37.10 200m: 2:24.49 38.19 300m: 3:54.74 45.65 400m: 5:08.77 37.29

7. Wardzinska Martyna 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 5:11.74 638
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:52.65 41.14 250m: 3:17.72 44.92 350m: 4:38.34 35.90

100m: 1:11.51 38.05 200m: 2:32.80 40.15 300m: 4:02.44 44.72 400m: 5:11.74 33.40

8. Filipek Jagoda 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 5:15.39 616
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:49.75 41.45 250m: 3:15.33 45.09 350m: 4:39.06 38.15

100m: 1:08.30 36.85 200m: 2:30.24 40.49 300m: 4:00.91 45.58 400m: 5:15.39 36.33

9. Kolbowicz Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 5:15.53 615
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:51.05 41.27 250m: 3:16.07 44.50 350m: 4:39.54 37.93

100m: 1:09.78 38.14 200m: 2:31.57 40.52 300m: 4:01.61 45.54 400m: 5:15.53 35.99

10. Krol Oliwia 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 5:24.26 567
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:54.61 45.49 250m: 3:23.37 46.03 350m: 4:47.84 36.65

100m: 1:09.12 37.28 200m: 2:37.34 42.73 300m: 4:11.19 47.82 400m: 5:24.26 36.42


